
2015
Fast Pitch Softball

Varsity/J.V.
Date Day Time Opponent Place Teams

8/4/2015 Tues 10:00 Scrim. Ponca City Away V/JV

8/6/2015 Thurs. 10:00 99 vs Dewey Away JV/Var

8/6/2015 Thurs. 7:00  Bville vs Dewey Away Alumni

8/7/2015 Fri TBA Scrim. Fest. Claremore  V/JV

8/11/2015 Tues 4:00 Catoosa Away V/JV

8/13/2015 Thurs. 5:00 Union* Away JV/V

8/14/2015 Friday TBA B.A. Tourn. Away Var

8/15/2015 Sat. TBA B.A. Tourn. Away Var

8/17/2015 Mon 5:00 Booker T. Washington* Away (2) Var

8/20/2015 Thurs. 6:00 Muskogee* Away V/JV

8/24/2015 Mon 5:00 Broken Arrow* Home V/JV

8/25/2015 Tues 5:00 Claremore* Home V/JV

8/27/2015 Thurs. TBA Catoosa-Lincoln Chr. Tourn Var

8/28/2015 Fri. TBA Catoosa-Lincoln Chr. Tourn Var

8/29/2015 Sat. TBA Catoosa-Lincoln Chr. Tourn Var

8/31/2015 Mon 5:00 Barnsdall Away V/JV

9/3/2015 Thurs. 5:00 Jenks Away V/JV

9/4/2015 Fri. 4:30 Pawhuska Home Var

9/8/2015 Tues 5:00 Sand Springs Away V/JV

9/10/2015 Thurs. 5:30 Stillwater* Away (2)Var

9/14/2015 Mon 5:00 Broken Arrow* Away JV/V

9/15/2015 Tues 5:30 Union* Home V/JV

9/18/2015 Fri. TBA Blue Springs, Mo Away Var

9/19/2015 Sat. TBA Blue Springs, Mo Away Var

9/21/2015 Mon 5:00 Owasso* Away (2)Var

9/22/2015 Tues 5:30 Dewey (Sr. Night) Home Var/JV

9/24/2015 Thurs. 6:00 Muskogee* Home V/JV

9/28/2015 Mon. 5:00 Claremore* Away V/JV

9/29/2015 Tues 5:30 Ponca City Home V/JV

10/1/2015 Thurs. 5:00 Skiatook Home V/JV

10/6-10/9 Tues-Fri Regionals



2015

Fast Pitch
Junior High 

Date Day Time Opponent Where

8/6/2015 Thurs. 5:00 99 vs Dewey Away

8/11/2015 Tues. 5:00 Bixby Home 2(5)

8/13/2015 Thurs. 6:30 Union Home 2(5)

8/21/2015 Fri TBA Bixby JH Tourn Away

8/22/2015 Sat. TBA Bixby JH Tourn Away

8/24/2015 Mon TBA Collinsville Fest. Away 3(A)

8/25/2015 Tues. 5:30 Sapulpa Away 2(5)

9/1/2015 Tues. 5:00 Barnsdall Away 2(5)

9/3/2015 Thurs. 5:00 Claremore Home 2(5)

9/8/2015 Tues. 5:30 Sapulpa Home 2(5)

9/10/2015 Thurs. 5:30 Dewey Home 2(5)

9/14/2015 Mon 5:30 Broken Arrow Home 2(5)

9/15/2015 Tues. 6:00 Union Away 2(5)

9/17/2015 Thurs. 5:15 Barnsdall Home 2(5)

9/21/2014 Mon 5:00 Owasso Home 2(5)

9/25/2015 Fri TBA BA JH Tourn Away

9/26/2015 Sat. TBA BA JH Tourn Away


